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ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

ISIN: NL0011872643

Overview
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Price
46.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.69% (0.32)

NL0011872643
ASRNL
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

9,852 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

46.50 EUR (430)
46.54 EUR (430)
46.83 EUR
46.94 EUR
46.53 EUR
46.59 EUR
46.83679 EUR
964

45,135.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166745,158371392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011872643&ID_NOTATION=163104480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011872643&ID_NOTATION=163104480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d34bcada489d8dd79c333caf2b6dd53a0ad4b0dab95cc035c0286eba321b7800&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9144ad4252f522492&time=1714830818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dcfd0ab3e1625cc2426f75e31049e912d0c67f38248bc4532db94ccefca8aba&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bdb8b6e1dd53e6fc&time=1714830818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c65b07f8a9e9514a447db2ac6735a80315c6dbe6ef91f6d8f9a03436f2836ed0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d149176af19b3a94&time=1714830818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=738299bb70e27a87aa4c3747a49b48d1924f4a045a7640388460678baca3e89a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4cad227932b9ccaf&time=1714830818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92902c9001c18f137b746c3e7792e25305a1428e56b70df87bc55b346510be58&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=578fd9b592031be98&time=1714830818&tool=RSC

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

Details

2024/05/03 14:34:07

Price
46.91 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.69% (0.32)

ISIN NL0011872643
Symbol ASRNL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,852 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.50 EUR (430)
Ask (Ask size) 46.54 EUR (430)
Open 46.83 EUR
High 46.94 EUR
Low 46.53 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.59 EUR
VWAP 46.83679 EUR
Volume (pcs) 964
Trading volume 45,135.33
Number of trades 9
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.31% +18.61% +27.78%
Perf (abs.) +10.56  +7.31 +10.13
Beta 0.36 0.55 0.70
Volatility 19.04 23.99 24 .43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 14:34
05/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:26
05/03

Munich 2024/ 08:03
05/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 05/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02

Price

46.91 EUR

46.14 EUR

46.82 EUR

46.715 EUR

46.42 EUR

46.61 EUR (814)

45.30 EUR (1,234)
43.71 EUR (2,571)
41.04 EUR (1,850)
47.21 EUR (2024/05/02)
41.13 EUR (2024/02/29)
47.21 EUR (2024/05/02)
33.50 EUR (2023/09/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.04 8

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163104480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163168098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164200489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164200489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162114500

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/03

2024/
03/01

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

02:10 45.74 USD

15:38 46.59 EUR

08:10 46.29 EUR

14:15 46.81 EUR

0.00

0.00

5.45

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452714875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162341705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163333399

ASR NEDERLAND N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢ 'ASR

nedeiland

Contact Details

ASR NEDERLAND NV

Archimedeslaan 10 - 3584 BA Utrecht
Telefon: +31-30-257-91-11

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jos Baeten Chairman of Managing
Board

Ewout Member of Executive
Hollegien Committee

Ingrid de Member of Executive
Swart Committee

Board of directors

Joannes Gerardus
Wijn

Daniélle Jansen
Heijtmajer

Eilard Friese

Gerard van Olphen

Gisella van
Vollenhoven-
Eikelenboom

Herman C. Hintzen

Sonja Barendregt-
Roojers

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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